ALT				: N OW,	
ST.	AI:	50	\mathbf{e}) N)	
T	TLE	& ES	CR	OW,	INC
525	Main Str	oot			1.

941132

525 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

JU:U	8 KC	<u>yu</u>]]		lot Z	ngu	11.	<u>-33328</u>
C C		OREG	ON, SS nath SS		565 201 t	- ငြင်းမျှ	-00020
派翻	調約1:						
Filed	for rec	ord at	request o	of:			

	and pe	W TTFTG	<u> </u>		
on	this27th	day of	Oct	A.D., 1	9 94
ш.,	10:08 Vol. <u>M94</u>	O'CLOCK	Δ λ α	and dot	
	PACTAIL DIN	nn (Ounty Class	-l-	
	By 🕁	Auten	e Au	lend	no
Faa	A10 00				Deputy.

Fee, \$10.00

DIED OF FULL RECONVEYANCE

The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:

-27-9 0

Dated	December 8, 1938	Recorded : December 13, 1988
Fee Number County Of	:94904	Book : M88 Page : 21210
State Of	: Klamath : Oregon	
Trustor	:James W Minden	
Trustee Beneficiary	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. :Mellon Financial Services (

having received from the Beneficiary under said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligstions secured by the Trust Deed have been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed

Date	:October 26,	1994			
			ASPEN TITLE & ES	SCROW, INC.	ат 2
			BY Warline	. V. Allinot	~
				F	
State Of Oreg	jon	η			
County Of	Klamath				
October	<u>26 19 94</u> .				
Personally ap	Deared	marle	200 TALL		
duly sworn di	d say that he is the A	sistant Secreta	W ASDAD Title 6		ho being
acknowledged	RECORDED MAIL TO	un u salali u sa	IC CORDORATION by sutbority	OFFICIAL SE DEBBIE K. BER	AL SENER
	es Financial Serv	icea	Before Me:	NOTARY PUBLIC- COMMISSION NO. MCCOMMISSION EXPIRES	010929
259 Barn	ett Rd Suite J		Noble K	pergener	2
P.O. Box Medford,	: 1743 Or 97501		Notary Public for Orego My Commission Expires	on 12-17-95	
					(Seal)